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Thank you for purchasing Multimedia Speaker, We recommend
thatyou spend some time reading this instruction manualin
order thatyour fully understand all the operational features

it offers.

Introduction
1.0verview Of The Device
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1.3.5mm jack port
2.USB plug
3.Volume control/Power

Features Techniques

Rated power: 2x3W

Frequency response: 200Hz-20 KHz

Sensitivity: 85dB+3dB

Impedance: 4Qx2

Backlight: Red LED

Connectors: 3.5mm jack (audio), USB (power)

Power supply: DC5V/1A

Cable length: 1.5m

Weight: 133x98x148mm
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FCC Statement
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to
operate the equipment.
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC
Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection
against harmful interference in a residential installation. This
equipment generates uses and can radiate radio frequency
energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the
instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio
communications. However, there is no guarantee that
interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this
equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television
reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment
off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different
from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for
help.
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions (1)this device may not
cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.

Dziekujemy za zakup gtosnika multimedialnego, Sugerujemy
poswiecenie czasu na przeczytanie niniejszej instrukcji obstugi,
aby w petnizrozumie¢ wszystkie funkcje udostepniane

przez urzadzenie.

Wstep
1.Przeglad urzadzenia

1.Gniazdo wtyczki 3,5 mm
2.Ztacze USB
3.Regulacja gtosnosci/zasilanie

Specyfikacje techniczne

Moc znamionowa: 2x3W
Zakres czestotliwosci: 200 Hz-20 KHz
Czutosc: 85dB+3dB
Impedancja: 40 %2
Podswietlenie: CZERWONA DIODA LED
Ztacza: Ztacze 3,5 mm (audio), USB (zasilanie)
Zasilanie: DC5V/1A
Dtugosc kabla: 1,5m
Masa: 7609
Wymiary: 133x98 x 148 mm
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Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fir den Multimedia-Lautsprecher
entschieden haben. Wir empfehlen, dass Sie die Bedienung-
sanleitung durchlesen, um sich mit den verschiedenen
Funktionen vertraut zu machen.

Einfiihrung
1. Geréteiibersicht
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1.3,5-mm-Buchsenanschluss
2. USB-Stecker
3. Lautstarkeregelung/Einschalten

Technische Daten

Nennleistung: 2x3W
Frequenzgang: 200 Hz-20 KHz
Empfindlichkeit: 85dB+3 dB
Impedanz: 40x2
Hintergrundbeleuchtung: ROTELED
Anschlisse: 3,5-mm-Buchse (Audio), USB (Strom)
Netzversorgung: DC5V/1A
Kabelldnge: >1,5m
Gewicht: 7609
GroBe: 133x98x148 mm
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Mercid'avoir acheté le haut-parleur Multimédia. Nous vous
recommandons de consacrer un peu de temps a lalecture de
ce manuel d'instructions afin de bien comprendre toutes les
fonctions offertes.

Introduction
1.Descriptif de lI'appareil
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1.Portjack 3,5mm
2.Prise USB
3.Controle duvolume/alimentation

Caractéristiques techniques

Puissance nominale: 2x3W

Réponse en fréquence: 200Hz - 20 kHz

Sensibilité: 85dB+3dB

Impédance: 4Q0x2

Rétroéclairage: LED ROUGE

Connecteurs: Prise jack 3.5 mm (audio),
USB (alimentation)

Alimentation électrique: CC5V/1A

Longueur de cable: 1,5m

Poids: 7609

Dimension: 133x98x 148 mm
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Bnarogapum Bac 3a npuobpeteHne MynbTUMegUINHOM
ayamocucTembl. Mbl peKOMEHAYEM YAeNUTb HEKOTOPOe
BpPEeMSs 03HaKOM/EHWIO C laHHbIM PYKOBOACTBOM,
YTO6bI MONHOCTLIO MOHATH BCE PYHKLMOHANbHbIE
BO3MOXXHOCTU, KOTOPbIE OHa NMpeanaraerT.

BBepeHue
1.0nuncaHune ycTpoicTBa
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1.Pasbem 3,5 Mm

2.Pasbem USB

3.Perynatop rpomkoctu/MutaHune
Funzionalita

XapaKTepucTuku 2x3BT
HoMWHanbHas MOWHOCTb: 200 My -20000 Iy

YacToTHas xapakTepucTuka: 8546+3 46
YyBCTBUTENBHOCTb! 40MxX2
ConpoTtusnexne KPACHbI CBE,OANOA,
MopceeTKa: NHAVKaTOp

Pasbem 3.5 MM (ayguo).
KOoHHeKTOpoB: USB (nuTaHue)
Tpebyemoe HanpsxeHue: 5Bnoct.Toka/1A
[nuHa kabens: 1,5m
Bec: 7601
Pasmep: 133x98x148 MM

Va multumim pentru ca ati cumparat boxa multimedia. Va
recomanddm sa acordati timpul de a citi acest manual cu
instructiuni pentru aintelege pe deplin toate caracteristicile
operationale pe care le ofera.

Introducere
1.Prezentare generala a dispozitivului
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1.port mufajackde 3,5mm
2.Mufa USB
3.Control volum/alimentare
Caracteristici tehnice
Putere nominala: 2x3W
Raspuns frecventa: 200Hz-20KHz
Sensibilitate: 85dB+3dB
Impedanta: 40x2
Retroiluminare: LED rosu
Conectori: Mufa 3,5 mm jack (audio), USB (alimentare)
Sursa de alimentare: cc.5V/1A
Lungime cablu: 1,5m
Greutate: 7609
Dimensiune: 133x98x148 mm
7

Obrigado pela compra do alto falante multimidia. Recommend-
amos a leitura deste manual de instrugdes para que vocé
conhega bem todos os recursos operacionais oferecidos.

Introduction
1.0verview Of The Device
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1.Entradadejaquede 3,5mm
2.Plugue USB
3.Controle de volume/ligar

Recursos técnicos

Poténcia nominal: 2x3W

Resposta de frequéncia: 200Hza 20 kHz
Sensibilidade: 85dB+3dB
Impedancia: 4Qx2
lluminagao de fundo: LED VERMELHO
Conectores: jaque (audio) de 3,5 mm, USB (energia)
Fonte de alimentacéo: CC5V/1A
Comprimento do cabo: 1,5m

Peso: 7609

Tamanho: 133x98x148 mm
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EAGEH 77 2x3W
ARBUGE: 200Hz ~ 20KHz
RRE: 85dB+3dB
IVE—FVR: 4Qx2
NI 51 IRELED
3.5mmIvy Y (F—T17) USB(EIR)
DC5V/1A
1.5m
760g
133x98x148mm
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Gracias por adquirir el altavoz de multimedia. Le recomendamos
que dedique algun tiempo a leer este manual de instrucciones
para comprender completamente todas las funciones
operativas que ofrece.

Introduccion
1. Descripcion general del dispositivo
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1.Puerto del conectorde 3,5mm
2.Enchufe USB
3.Control del volumen / Alimentacién

Caracteristicas técnicas

Poténcia nominal: 2de 3 watts
Resposta de frequéncia: 200 Hz- 20 KHz
Sensibilidade: 85dB+3dB
Impedancia: 2de4Q
lluminagéo de fundo: LEDROJO
Conectores: Conector de 3,5 mm (audio),
USB (alimentacion)
Fonte de alimentagao: CC5V/1A
Comprimento do cabo: 1,5m
Peso: 7609
Tamanho: 133x98x 148 mm
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Grazie per aver scelto diacquistare questa Cassa Multimediale.
Ticonsigliamo didedicare un po' di tempo alla lettura di questo
manuale d'istruzioni per capire appieno tutte le funzionalita
operative che offre.

Introduzione
1.Panoramica del dispositivo
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1.Portajackda3.5mm
2.PresaUSB
3.Controllo volume/Alimentazione

Funzionalita

Potenza nominale: 2x3W

Risposta difrequenza: 200Hz-20 KHz

Sensibilita: 85dB+3dB

Impedenza: 40x2

Retroilluminazione: LED rosso

Connettori: Jackda 3.5 mm (audio),
USB (alimentazione)

Alimentazione CC5V/1A

Lunghezza del cavo: 1.5m

Peso: 760g

Dimensioni: 133x98x148mm

R~: 70x120mm
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